
.. 

FHA MULTIFAMILY MORTGAGE LIMITS 
ELEVATOR CONSTRUCTION 

For use with FY15 Applications - Effective 01/01/15 

ALASKA AREA - BASE CITY ANCHORAGE 
SECTION OF THE ACT BASE AMT BR 
207, 220, 223(f) $57,886 0 

$64,832 1 
$79,497 2 
$99,566 3 

$112,581 4 
213 $57,886 0 

$65,583 1 
$79,749 2 

$103,170 3 
$113,251 4 

234 $58,378 0 
$66,923 1 
$81,377 2 

$105,376 3 
$115,500 4 

221 (d)(4) $53,928 0 
$61,822 1 
$75,176 2 
$97,251 3 

$106,754 4 
231 $53,928 0 

$61,822 1 
$97,251 2 
$97,251 3 

$106,754 4 

Approved By: 
Director, 

Date: --'---"'''----''---''---:1---

405% 
$234,438 
$262,570 
$321,963 
$403,242 
$455,953 
$234,438 
$265,611 
$322,983 
$417,839 
$458,667 
$236,431 
$271,038 
$329,577 
$426,773 
$467,775 
$218,408 
$250,379 
$304,463 
$393,867 
$432,354 
$218,408 
$250,379 
$393,867 
$393,867 
$432,354 


